BSX Racing Team Maribor

4th Round Alpe Adria Cup

Race Director/Rennleiter:

FRANK Tilen

ERGEBNISLISTEN / FINAL RESULT LISTS

Amaterji - 6

PLC SNR
1 139
2 31
3 303
4 160
5 32
6 7
7 63
8 1
9 2

Page 1 07.05.2023

NAME

BELKO Theo

SZARKA Konstantin
GOMBOS Milos
STEFANIK Teodor
SZARKA Ferdinand
POGLONIK Anej
RAKUSA Jure

FRANK Brina

NAGY Martin

AG

2017
2017
2017
2017
2018
2018
2018
F2017
2018

NAT

SVK
AUT
HUN
SVK
AUT
SLO
SLO
SLO
HUN

CLUB

Henky Riders

Union BMX Baierdorf
Gencsapdti KSE BMX
Henky Riders

Union BMX Baierdorf

BSX Racing Team Maribor
BSX Racing Team Maribor
BSX Racing Team Maribor
Rendeki BMX-Cross SE
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BSX Racing Team Maribor

4th Round Alpe Adria Cup 07.05.2023

Race Director/Rennleiter: FRANK Tilen Chief Commissaire: FIDERSEK Andrej
ERGEBNISLISTEN / FINAL RESULT LISTS

Amaterji 7 - 9

PLC SNR NAME AG NAT CLUB M1 M2 M3 PTS PMO F1/4 F1/2 F1/1 PSUM
1 75 VASL Dian 2014  SLO KD Rajd Ljubljana 1 1 3 5 1 1 6

2 9 K0SIC Lovro 2015 SLO BSX Racing Team Maribor 3 2 1 6 2 2 8

3 888 HORVAT Anze 2014  SLO BSX Racing Team Maribor 2 3 2 7 3 4 11
4 393 LAH Valentino 2015 SLO BSX Racing Team Maribor 4 6 4 14 4 3 17
5 2 PUC IMENSEK Tin 2016 SLO BSX Racing Team Maribor 6 4 5 15 5 5 20
6 25 PREMZL Martin 2015 SLO BSX Racing Team Maribor 5 5 6 16 6 6 22
DNS 17 PRAUNSEIS Jakob 2014  SLO BSX Racing Team Maribor CR  DNS DNS
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BSX Racing Team Maribor

4th Round Alpe Adria Cup

Race Director/Rennleiter:

FRANK Tilen

ERGEBNISLISTEN / FINAL RESULT LISTS

Amaterji 10 - 12

PLC SNR NAME

20  STUPAN Val

44  ADAM Tin

71 VASL Domen

26  HEINRIH Ana

S20 PREK Mark

15  DoOVC Oskar Lev

88  GAINANOV Grigorii
21 FIC Nik

38 HIRZER Jeremy

WOoONOUVIDE WNBRE

AG

2012
2013
2012
F2010
2013
2013
2012
2013
2013

NAT

SLO
SLO
SLO
SLO
SLO
SLO
SLO
SLO
AUT

CLUB

BSX Racing Team Maribor
BSX Racing Team Maribor
KD Rajd Ljubljana

BSX Racing Team Maribor
KK CrnTrn

KD Raid Ljubljana

BSX Racing Team Maribor
BSX Racing Team Maribor
Union BMX Baierdorf
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BSX Racing Team Maribor

4th Round Alpe Adria Cup 07.05.2023

Race Director/Rennleiter: FRANK Tilen Chief Commissaire: FIDERSEK Andrej
ERGEBNISLISTEN / FINAL RESULT LISTS

Cruiser - 29

PLC SNR NAME AG NAT CLUB M1 M2 M3 PTS PMO F1/4 F1/2 F1/1 PSUM
1 01 GEIRBUCHLER Lukas 2004  AUT ARBO Radsport BMX Vésendo 1 1 1 3 1 1 4

2 02 KOGLER Lukas 2005  AUT Team-Sport-Miihlen 3 2 2 7 2 2 9

3 221 BESZERDIK Bence 2007  HUN Rendeki BMX-CROSS SE 2 3 3 8 3 3 11
4 F2  GEIRBUCHLER Lisa F2002  AUT ARBO Radsport BMX Vésendo 5 4 4 13 4 4 17
5 011 ESSER Lukas 2009  AUT Team-Sport-Miihlen 4 5 5 14 5 5 19
6 F4  SMERITSCHNIG Chiara F1999  AUT Team Sport Mihlen 6 6 6 18 6 6 24
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BSX Racing Team Maribor

4th Round Alpe Adria Cup

Race Director/Rennleiter:

FRANK Tilen

ERGEBNISLISTEN / FINAL RESULT LISTS

Cruiser 30+

PLC SNR

49
13
162
75
516
77
888
4
14
10 5
11 673
12 264
13 679

WOoONOUVIDE WNBRE

Page
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NAME

MESZAROS Krisztian
BALOGH Péter
STEFANIK Stanislav
PALCNIK Gregor
DOVZAK Peter
KOCMUT Kristjan
BERTALAN Roland
DERLER Christoph
SCHIEFER Johann
KORNBERGER 3Johann
SCHIFFMANN Stefan
DERENCIN Tomaz
ROTHMEIER Christian

AG

1979
1980
1981
1975
1978
1977
1992
1975
1971
1964
1967
1975
1978

NAT

HUN
HUN
SVK
SLO
SLO
SLO
HUN
AUT
AUT
AUT
GER
SLO
GER

CLUB

BMX Sopron SE
Gencsapdti KSE BMX
Henky Riders

BSX Racing Team Maribor
KK Crn Trn

BSX Racing Team Maribor
Gencsapati KSE BMX
Union BMX Baierdorf
Team-Sport-Mihlen

Union BMX Baierdorf

SV DJK Kolbermoor

KD Rajd Ljubljana

SV DJK BMX Kolbermoor
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BSX Racing Team Maribor

4th Round Alpe Adria Cup

Race Director/R

ennleiter:

FRANK Tilen

ERGEBNISLISTEN / FINAL RESULT LISTS

Boys - 8

PLC SNR NAME AG

1 910 MALAVASIC SURCA Gal 2015
2 17 GOMBOS Bors 2015
3 1 FRANK Tija F2014
4 243 SEVER Nejc 2015
5 145 HERNITZ Kristo6f 2015
6 258 TAP Gergd 2016
7 2 MOSER Nico 2015
8 199 RENAR Tai 2015
9 31 KOCSIS Kata F2014
10 47  KISS Dusan 2015
1 4 FANDLER Max 2015
12 772 KAISER Benjamin 2016
13 182 MLINAREVIC Lovro 2015
14 6 DECMAN Julija F2015
15 773 KAISER Bruno 2016
DNS 192 OSUSKY Matej 2015
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NAT

SLO
HUN
SLO
SLO
HUN
HUN
AUT
SLO
HUN
HUN
AUT
HUN
SLO
SLO
HUN
SVK

CLUB

SKD Super Potencial
Gencsapdti KSE BMX
BSX Racing Team Maribor
KK Crn Trn

BMX Sopron SE

BMX Sopron SE
Team-Sport-Mihlen

KK Crn Trn
Genscapati KSE BMX
Rendeki BMX-Cross SE
Union BMX Baierdorf
BMX Sopron SE

KK Crn Trn

KD Rajd Ljubljana
BMX Sopron SE

Henky Riders
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BSX Racing Team Maribor

4th Round Alpe Adria Cup

Race Director/Rennleiter:

FRANK Tilen

ERGEBNISLISTEN / FINAL RESULT LISTS

Boys
PLC SNR

26
7

119
H20
147
911
739
111
77
10 169
11 738
12 2

13 165
14 17
15 A20

WOoONOUVIDE WNBRE

Page
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9 - 10
NAME

HEINRIH Oto
GAJIC Aleksander
JUNG Barnabas
GOMBOS Misa

TAP Hanna
REICHER Fléra
RECZEG Bence
KAUCIC Kimi
HERIC Neja
MALAVASIC SURCA Taja
TRINH LONG Nam
NAGY Bence

MOROZ David
FLADL Alexander
BERGER Lilly

AG

2013
2014
2013
2013
F2012
F2012
2014
2013
F2012
F2013
2013
2013
2013
2014
F2012

NAT

SLO
SLO
HUN
HUN
HUN
HUN
HUN
SLO
SLO
SLO
HUN
HUN
SVK
AUT
AUT

CLUB

BSX Racing Team Maribor
KD Rajd Ljubljana

BMX Sopron SE
Gencsapdti KSE BMX

BMX Sopron SE

Rendeki BMX-CROSS SE
BMX Sopron SE

BSX Racing Team Maribor
KD Rajd Ljubljana

SKD Super Potencial

BMX Sopron SE

Rendeki BMX-Cross SE
Henky Riders

ASKO RSC Veitsch

Union BMX Baierdorf
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BSX Racing Team Maribor

4th Round Alpe Adria Cup 07.05.2023

Race Director/Rennleiter: FRANK Tilen Chief Commissaire: FIDERSEK Andrej

ERGEBNISLISTEN / FINAL RESULT LISTS

Boys 11 - 12

PLC SNR NAME AG NAT CLUB M1 M2 M3 PTS PMO F1/4 F1/2 F1/1 PSUM
1 357 GOSTENCNIK Tine 2011  SLO BSX Racing Team Maribor 1 1 1 3 1 1
2 114 NANUT Maj 2012  SLO KD Rajd Ljubljana 2 1 1 4 2 2
3 72 SLISKO Max 2012 SLO BSX Racing Team Maribor 3 3 4 10 6 3
4 910 KOCSIS Bendeguz 2012  HUN Gencsapati KSE BMX 1 2 5 8 3 4
5 510 DECMAN Klemen 2012  SLO KD Rajd Ljubljana 4 2 4 10 5 5
6 12 LISZAI Lujza F2010 HUN Rendeki BMX-Cross SE 6 5 2 13 8 6
7 4 FANDLER Leo 2011 AUT Union BMX Baierdorf 4 3 3 10 4 7
8 15 KRECIC Matija 2011  SLO KK Crn Trn 2 7 2 1 7 8
9 2 PECANAC Nik 2012 SLO BSX Racing Team Maribor 5 5 3 13 9 1
10 7 STOCKL Tim 2011  AUT ARBO Radsport BMX Vésendo 7 4 6 17 12 2
11 S95 KUHAR Gaber 2011 SLO KD Rajd Ljubljana 5 6 6 17 13 3
12 67  VALENCIA PAVLIC Bor Sam 2012 SLO BSX Racing Team Maribor 8 7 7 22 14 4
13 95 SEVER Jaka 2012 SLO KK Crn Trn 7 4 5 16 10 5
14 06 DERLER David 2012 AUT Union BMX Baierdorf 6 8 8 22 15 6
15 555 MESZAROS Maxim 2011  HUN BMX Sopron SE 3 6 7 16 11 7
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BSX Racing Team Maribor

4th Round Alpe Adria Cup

Race Director/Rennleiter:

FRANK Tilen

ERGEBNISLISTEN / FINAL RESULT LISTS

Boys
PLC SNR

8

93

543
01

556
554
14
19
277
10 88
11 55

12 184
13 77
14 518
15 05

16 278
M 74

WOoONOUVIDE WNBRE

303
101
999
014
964
10

777
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13 - 14

NAME AG
BREZNIK FALK Mak 2009
PREK Nik 2009
SEVER Lenart 2009
HOHENGASSNER Sandro 2010
CSUPORT Adam 2009
KREISZ Kristof 2009
PECANAC Tim 2010
PALCNIK Pia F2008
SAMSA Paco Rui 2009
REGENT Rok 2010
VOROS Zalan 2010
KLEE Balész 2010
CAKS Jan 2009
DOVZAK Tine 2010
BERGER Lukas 2010
GAJIC Timotej 2009
MARS Aron 2010
BRACKO Matevz 2010
KUHAR Jure 2009
HAJTO Olivér 2009
PESERL Val 2010
PRESEREN Mila F2008
VINDER Nejc 2009
VALENCIA PAVLIC Maj Ind 2010
VUTE Nace 2010

NAT

SLO
SLO
SLO
AUT
HUN
HUN
SLO
SLO
SLO
SLO
HUN
HUN
SLO
SLO
AUT
SLO
HUN
SLO
SLO
HUN
SLO
SLO
SLO
SLO
SLO

CLUB

KD Rajd Ljubljana

KK Crn Trn

KK Crn Trn

Union BMX Baierdorf

BMX Sopron SE

BMX Sopron SE

BSX Racing Team Maribor
BSX Racing Team Maribor
KD Rajd Ljubljana

BSX Racing Team Maribor
Gencsapati KSE BMX
Gencsapati KSE BMX

BSX Racing Team Maribor
KK Crn Trn

Union BMX Baierdorf

BSX Racing Team Maribor
Rendeki BMX-Cross SE
BSX Racing Team Maribor
KD Rajd Ljubljana

BMX Sopron SE

BSX Racing Team Maribor
KD Rajd Ljubljana

BSX Racing Team Maribor
BSX Racing Team Maribor
BSX Racing Team Maribor
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BSX Racing Team Maribor

4th Round Alpe Adria Cup 07.05.2023

Race Director/Rennleiter: FRANK Tilen Chief Commissaire: FIDERSEK Andrej
ERGEBNISLISTEN / FINAL RESULT LISTS

Boys 15 - 16, Women 17+

PLC SNR NAME AG NAT CLUB M1 M2 M3 PTS PMO F1/4 F1/2 F1/1 PSUM
1 153 KISS Barnabas 2008 HUN Gencsapati KSE BMX 1 2 2 5 3 1
2 46  LISZAI Zétény 2008  HUN Rendeki BMX-Cross SE 4 2 2 8 5 2
3 44 MATICS Zétény 2007  HUN Rendeki BMX-Cross SE 3 1 3 7 4 3
4 511 CZISZTLER Hanna F2005 HUN BMX Sopron SE 3 5 4 12 8 4
5 221 BESZERDIK Bence 2007  HUN Rendeki BMX-Cross SE 4 4 4 12 7 5
6 77 STUPAR Katja F2007 SLO BSX Racing Team Maribor 2 3 3 8 6 6
7 155 CZISZTLER Daniel 2007 HUN BMX Sopron SE 2 1 1 4 1 7
8 21 PALCNIK Gaj 2007 SLO BSX Racing Team Maribor 1 3 1 5 2 8
9 7 SKORJANC Maks 2007 SLO BSX Racing Team Maribor 5 4 6 15 9 1
10 929 KREISZ Krisztina F2003 HUN BMX Sopron SE 6 5 5 16 10 2
11 724 HORVATH Sara F2007 HUN BMX Sopron SE 5 6 5 16 11 3

Page 10 07.05.2023 BMX Race V23.04-Build 23 operated by BSX Racing Team Maribor www . bmx-apps.at



BSX Racing Team Maribor

4th Round Alpe Adria Cup

Race Director/Rennleiter:

FRANK Tilen

ERGEBNISLISTEN / FINAL RESULT LISTS

Men 17+ Open

PLC SNR
1 3
2 972
3 6
4 156
5 5
6 411
7 289
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NAME

KOGLER Fabian
VINCZE Gergely
KOGLER Andreas
HERIC Nejc

NICOLA Daniel
BRATUSA Tim
SZIJARTO Szabolcs

AG

1998
1995
1997
2005
1986
2005
1992

NAT

AUT
HUN
AUT
SLO
ECU
SLO
HUN

CLUB

Team-Sport-Mihlen
Gencsapdti KSE BMX
Team-Sport-Mihlen

KD Rajd Ljubljana

ARBO Radsport BMX Vdésendo
TBP Lenart

BMX Sopron SE
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